

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10270/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2005 in DBCSA No. 76/2001 &  
SBCWP No. 612/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MADAN MOHAN SHARMA &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.R. Calla, Senior Adv.

Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Sudhakar Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Binay Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

The application for impleadment is allowed subject to objection.

Learned counsel for both the parties submit that the pleadings  
are complete.Let the matter be listed for final disposal on a non  
miscellaneous day.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master Court Master