

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10270/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2005 in DBCSA No. 76/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN BENCH AT JAIPUR)

MADAN MOHAN SHARMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For Final Disposal)

Date: 27/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Sudhakar Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Binay Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLearned counsel for respondents No. 3, 5, 8 & 9 prays for some time
to file affidavit in opposition.Four weeks' time is granted for filing affidavit in opposition by
respondents No. 3, 5, 8 & 9. Put up after four weeks.(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master(R.K. Kumar)
Court Master