

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 0 2 7 0 / 2 0 0 6
(From the judgement and order dated 1 9 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 5 in DBC S A No. 7 6 / 2 0 0 1 &
S B C W P No. 6 1 2 / 2 0 0 0 of The HIGH COURT OF RA J A S T H A N AT JA I P U R)

MADA N MOHA N SHA R M A & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF RA J A S T H A N & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(for final disposal)

Date: 2 4 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALT A M A S KA B I R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.R. Calla, S r. adv.
Mr. Mukul Ku m a r , Adv.
Mr. P.D. Shar m a , Adv.

for applicant: Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.
Dr. Bheem P r at ap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ku m a r Ka rthik ayh, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sudha k a r Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Binay Ku m a r Jha, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra , Adv

Mr. Ra mes hwa r P r a s a d Goyal , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Applications for intervention and impleadment are allowed.

Mr. M.R. Calla, learned senior counsel started his arguments at
1 0 . 4 5 a.m. and concluded at 1 2 . 2 0 p.m. Thereafter Mr. D.K. Garg,
learned counsel started his arguments and concluded at 1 2 . 3 5 p.m.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Ganga Tha ku r)

(Vijay Dhawan)

P. S. to Registr a r Court Master